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a) Discs before thinning

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1
b) All intersecting discs removed
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c) Large discs kept
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d) Global thinning, uniform weights
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